FIXING_DATE
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.
2025.07.31.

TIME

22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
219.769
199.5683
61.0764
246.8232
420.9809
15.8741
52.2976
390.3756
451.6145
43.5716
100.6045
2.7421
2.2679
33.0776
201.4322
91.2562
76.8653
4.1611
34.9364
263.3758
10.4648
8.4227
342.0447
18.7691

MIDDLE
225.2429
204.5071
62.5919
252.9486
431.4958
16.272
53.5851
399.975
462.8537
44.648
103.1634
2.8129
2.3242
33.9005
206.4707
93.5231
78.7709
4.3217
35.8032
269.9342
10.7248
8.6338
350.4863
19.2403

SELL
230.7201
209.4474

64.1082
259.0767
442.0186

16.6704

54.8726
409.5744
474.0993

45.7247
105.7266

2.8839
2.3805

34.7238
211.5133

95.7912

80.6773

4.4866

36.6703
276.4966

10.9849

8.845
358.9295
19.712



